
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

23

17

AUGUST

5

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

1

8

22

15

2

9

16

3

10

24

7

21

14

Library Closed

Library Closed

Library Closed

Teen Book Club
Ages 12+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Create Your Own
Cosmic Galaxy

Ages 10+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Super Swiftie
Bracelets

Ages 8-11 
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM-11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM -11:45 AM

 Celebrity Sock Puppets
Ages 10+

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Cute as a Cupcake
Creatures

Ages 5+
10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

Radical Robots
Ages 8-11

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

No Reading Club

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Teen Book Club
Ages 12+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Giggly Graffiti
Monsters
Ages 10+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Dazzling
Dragons
Ages 5+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
A Pocket Full

Of Stars
Ages 5+

2:00PM - 3:30PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00PM - 3:30PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 - 6:45PM

Interstellar
Masquerade Party

All Ages
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Royal Canadian Legion

Steampunk
Maze Challenge

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Stat. Holiday
Library Closed

Let’s Get
Red Carpet Ready!

Ages 5+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Eco-Literacy
Ages 8 - 12

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

 Library Open
10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Registration for weeks July 8 - July 12 and July 15 - July 20 opens June 26th

Registration for weeks July 22 - July 27 and July 29 - August 3rd opens July 12th

Registration for weeks August 6 - 9 and August 12 - 17 opens July 26th

Registration for week August 19 - 24 opens August 9th


