AUGUST Club 2024						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Registration for weeks July 22 - July 27 and July 29 - August 3rd opens July 12th						3 Create Your Own Cosmic Galaxy Ages 10+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
4 Library Closed	5 Stat. Holiday Library Closed	6 Super Swiftie Bracelets Ages 8-11 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	7 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM TD Summer Reading Club	8 Let's Get Red Carpet Ready! Ages 5+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Tween Drop-In Ages 10+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM	9 Stories & More Ages 1-5 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1 11:15 AM - 11:45 AM Celebrity Sock Puppets Ages 10+ 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM	10 Library Open 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
11 Library Closed	12 Cute as a Cupcake Creatures Ages 5+ 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Steampunk Maze Challenge Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13 Radical Robots Ages 8-11 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	14 Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM No Reading Club	15 Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Teen Book Club Ages 12+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM	Stories & More   Ages 1-5   10:15 AM - 11:00 AM   Baby & Me Time   Ages 0-1   11:15 AM - 11:45 AM   ★ Stay-And-Play   Ages 6+   2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	17 Giggly Graffiti Monsters Ages 10+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
18 Library Closed	19 Dazzling Dragons Ages 5+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	20 Eco-Literacy Ages 8 - 12 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM A Pocket Full Of Stars Ages 5+ 2:00PM - 3:30PM	21 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00PM - 3:30PM TD Summer Reading Club	22 <b>Stay-And-Play</b> Ages 6+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM <b>Tween Drop-In</b> Ages 10+ 5:15 - 6:45PM	23 Stories & More Ages 1-5 10:15 AM-11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1 11:15 AM -11:45 AM	24 ★ Interstellar Masquerade Party All Ages 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Royal Canadian Legion



Developed by



In partnership with

Library and Archives Bibliothèque et Archives Canada Canada



Title sponsor

